
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Hasanah

JURNAL
Pertumbuhan Pasca Trauma Pada Penyintas Kekerasan dala…
1902106005_Hasanah_Psikologi_Jurnal_Penelitian_3.docx
72.31K
25
6,879
44,540
21-Mar-2024 10:21AM (UTC+0700)
2300077100


