turnitin 💭

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.



Submission author:	Hasanah	
Assignment title:	JURNAL	SIMILARITY INDEX
Submission title:	Pertumbuhan Pasca Trau	ıma Pada Penyintas Kekerasan dala
File name:	1902106005_Hasanah_Ps	ikologi_Jurnal_Penelitian_3.docx
File size:	72.31K	Wakin Denan Bidang Akademik,
Page count:	25	N KEBUDAPANA
Word count:	6,879	And halt
Character count:	44,540	million (100)
Submission date:	21-Mar-2024 10:21AM (U	TC-0700)
Submission ID:	2300077100	Dr. Rina Juwita, S.P., MHRIR
		NIP.198 04172005012001

Pertumbuhan Pasca Trauma Pada Penyintas Kekerasan dalam Rumah Tangga di Masa Kanak-Kanak

Post-Traumatic Growth in Childhood Domestic Violence Survivors

Hesenah', Ayunde Ramadhani', Diah Réhayu', Aufa Suhesty, Iam Studi Pishologi, Jikatata Buru Social dan Junu Potitik, Universitas Mahwe e-mail: "arantasanahbergani Joon 'ayunda camadhaini (Hisu munalacid, 'diah anhayur/fisip uninul.acid, 'uuliasahda1088tgmail.com

*dish salayar/Big unimal ki di 'sullassikia 1088egmail.com difilem vilo grave up in a bigm och a child to fuite tari qui restore difiction. Horoverse, and allo lisecune victum og in a bigm och which victore will see if giple hervien their presents and allo lisecune victum of vicence. Individuals who have reparimond diametric victores in childrand will fixer a transmite effect. After gaing fittingoing theumatic greats, individuals can the end positively during which foods to pred-transmit greats, individuals are fitted our the description of post-transmit growth. In early adulthood with phenometry and the description of post-transmit growth. The singlitative method with phenometry program and the single s

Keywords: domestic violence in childhood; early adulthood; post-traumatic growth

Kepuratek dumestir vielnene In childwoid gunty adulfhood past-trainmit growth Abstak. Masa kanak-karaki merupakan masa di muna anak sebarusnya bersenung-serang dari menunghatan kasih sayang. Namuni, anak-anaki sang tunah dalam munh dangar bakanalan akan molitat peringkarati kadua sang tua dan turut mejelah kobih seleranasi Akaisan diagin runbu Ingga yang diatani Individu gada masa karak-kanak terdinya memberkah deski tumatatis. Individu yang pernah munih pasta karak kanak terdinya memberkah deski tumatatis. Individu yang pernah mengah kobih seleranasi Akaisak terdinya tangkarak dangan terdinya teridinya teridinya terd

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.